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TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT 
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS . TOTAL 137,613 03 = VOTER TURNOUT . TO"~AL .50 
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 692 

01 02 03 

0010 ARRAN HILLS 2302 . 11 ..48 
0020 ALDERMAN 2368 . 19 .. 80 
0030 AUMAN·G5 3176 . 11 ..35 
0040 BEAVER DAM·G6 754 11 1.46 
0060 BLACK RIVER·G7 732 . 12 1.64 
0070 BRENTWOOD·G5 1979 . · 0 .00 
0080 CROSS CREEK #01 2122 . 10 . .47 
0090 CROSS CREEK #02-G1 1705 . · 8 . .47 
0100 CROSS CREEK #03 1132 · 3 .. 27 
0110 CROSS CREEK #04 820 24 2.93 
0120 CROSS CREEK #05 2073 10 . .48 
0130 CROSS CREEK #06 960 · 4 . .42 
0140 CROSS CREEK #07 755 . 16 2.12 
0150 CROSS CREEK #08 920 . 17 1.85 
0160 CROSS CREEK #09-G2 2825 . 20 .. 71 
0170 CROSS CREEK #10 996 . · 9 .. 90 
0180 CROSS CREEK #11·G3 919 . · 8 ..87 
0190 CROSS CREEK #12 1021 . 16 1. 57 
0200 CROSS CREEK #13 2225 . · 3 .. 13 
0210 CROSS CREEK #14 1926 . 16 .. 83 
0220 CROSS CREEK #15 1855 . 18 .. 97 
0230 CROSS CREEK #16 2274 36 1. 58 
0240 CROSS CREEK #17 2620 . 8 .. 31 
0250 CROSS CREEK #18 1161 · 9 .. 78 
0260 CROSS CREEK #19 1140 . · 4 .. 35 
0270 CROSS CREEK #20·G4 1533 . · 9 .. 59 
0280 CROSS CREEK #21 2856 . 13 ..46 
0290 CROSS CREEK #22-G2 3222 . · 9 .. 28 
0300 CROSS CREEK #23-G2 3230 20 .. 62 
0310 CROSS CREEK #24 987 · 7 .. 71 
0320 CROSS CREEK #25 1430 . 10 .. 70 
0330 CROSS CREEK #26 2894 . 12 . .41 
0340 CROSS CREEK #27 3393 · 2 .. 06 
0350 CROSS CREEK #28-G5 4479 · 7 .16 
0360 CROSS CREEK #29 2180 · 9 .. 41 
0370 CROSS CREEK #30·G4 1263 11 ..87 
0380 CROSS CREEK #31 1600 · 7 . .44 
0390 CROSS CREEK #32 1173 · 6 .. 51 
0400 CROSS CREEK #33 1914 11 .. 57 
0410 CROSS CREEK #34 1235 10 .. 81 
0420 CEDAR CREEK·G6 1357 . 14 1. 03 
0430 CLIFFDALE WEST 4036 . · 6 .. 15 
0450 CUMBERLAND #2 1515 . · 8 .53 
0460 CUMBERLAND #3-G8 1594 . · 8 .50 
0490 HOPE MILLS #2-G9 3735 . · 8 .. 21 
0500 HOPE MILLS #3·G9 1529 . · 2 .. 13 
0510 JUDSON·VANDER·G1 1978 · 3 .. 15 
0520 LINDEN 1820 . 14 .. 77 
0530 LONGHILL·G2 2013 . 13 .65 
0540 LAKE RIM 2780 . · 3 .11 
0550 MANCHESTER·G11 4761 . 3 .06 
0560 MONTI BELLO 1447 . 2 .14 
0570 MORGANTON RD #2 2160 . 9 . .42 
0580 PEARCES MILL #2-G3 4261 . 6 .. 14 
0590 PEARCES MILL #3-G3 1047 . 10 .96 
0600 PEARCES MILL #4-G4 966 . · 1 .. 10 
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01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 

TOTAL 
137.613 

692 

PERCENT 
03 = VOTER TURNOUT . T01 AL 

TOTAL PERCENT 
.50 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 

0620 SHERWOOD 1275 . 11 .. 86 
0630 SPRING LAKE-G11 4318 . 11 .. 25 
0650 STEDMAN· G6 2117 . · 5 .. 24 
0660 WADE-G7 697 . 7 1.00 
0670 WESTAREA-G2 4562 . 6 .. 13 
0680 HOPE MILLS #lA·G8 2024 . 6 .. 30 
0690 HOPE MILLS #4-G10 1768 . 6 .. 34 
0700 CUMBERLAND #lA·G8 1117 1 .09 
0710 CUMBERLAND #4-G8 2431 1 .04 
0720 EASTOVER #1 1703 . 13 .76 
0730 EASTOVER #2 1122 . · 8 .71 
0740 STONEY POINT #1·G10 1355 . · 8 .59 
0750 STONEY POINT #2·G10 1976 · 2 .10 
0751 ONE STOP 100 o · 0 
0752 ABSENTEE BY MAIL o 51 
0753 PROVISIONAL o o 
0754 CURBSIDE o · 0 
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DEM - NC COMM LAB 
Seats: 1 

01 = Mary Fant Donnan (DEM) 
02 = John C. Brooks (DEM) 

0010 ARRAN HILLS 
0020 ALDERMAN 
0030 AUMAN-G5 
0040 BEAVER DAM-G6 
0060 BLACK RIVER·G7 
0070 BRENTWOOD-G5 
0080 CROSS CREEK #01 
0090 CROSS CREEK #02·G1 
0100 CROSS CREEK #03 
0110 CROSS CREEK #04 
0120 CROSS CREEK #05 
0130 CROSS CREEK #06 
0140 CROSS CREEK #07 
0150 CROSS CREEK #08 
0160 CROSS CREEK #09-G2 
0170 CROSS CREEK #10 
0180 CROSS CREEK #11·G3 
0190 CROSS CREEK #12 
0200 CROSS CREEK #13 
0210 CROSS CREEK #14 
0220 CROSS CREEK #15 
0230 CROSS CREEK #16 
0240 CROSS CREEK #17 
0250 CROSS CREEK #18 
0260 CROSS CREEK #19 
0270 CROSS CREEK #20·G4 
0280 CROSS CREEK #21 
0290 CROSS CREEK #22·G2 
0300 CROSS CREEK #23·G2 
0310 CROSS CREEK #24 
0320 CROSS CREEK #25 
0330 CROSS CREEK #26 
0340 CROSS CREEK #27 
0350 CROSS CREEK #28-G5 
0360 CROSS CREEK #29 
0370 CROSS CREEK #30·G4 
0380 CROSS CREEK #31 
0390 CROSS CREEK #32 
0400 CROSS CREEK #33 
0410 CROSS CREEK #34 
0420 CEDAR CREEK·G6 
0430 CLIFFDALE WEST 
0450 CUMBERLAND #2 
0460 CUMBERLAND #3·G8 
0490 HOPE MILLS #2·G9 
0500 HOPE MILLS #3·G9 
0510 JUDSON-VANDER-G1 
0520 LINDEN 
0530 LONGHILL·G2 
0540 LAKE RIM 
0550 MANCHESTER-GIl 
0560 MONTI BELLO 
0570 MORGANTON RD #2 
0580 PEARCES MILL #2·G3 
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VOTES PERCENT 

456 65.99 
235 34.01 

- .... -. ­ - --­

01 02 
-------­ _._. 

11 0 
12 7 
7 4 
6 5 
8 4 
0 0 
6 4 
3 5 
2 0 

18 6 
10 0 
3 1 
9 7 

11 6 
13 7 
6 3 
8 0 

15 1 
1 2 

10 6 
14 4 
24 12 
5 3 
7 2 
4 0 
4 5 
9 4 
7 2 

13 7 
6 1 
6 4 

11 1 
2 0 
5 2 
6 3 
5 6 
5 2 
6 0 
9 2 
7 3 
8 6 
3 3 
6 2 
6 2 
4 4 
2 0 
3 0 
5 9 
8 5 
0 3 
2 1 
1 1 
5 4 
6 0 
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DEM . NC COMM LAB 
Seats: 1
 

01 = Mary Fant Donnan (DEM)
 
02 = John C. Brooks (DEM)
 

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 

0590 PEARCES MILL #3·G3 
0600 PEARCES MILL #4-G4 
0620 SHERWOOD 
0630 SPRING LAKE-GIl 
0650 STEDMAN· G6 
0660 WADE·G7 
0670 WESTAREA·G2 
0680 HOPE MILLS #lA·G8 
0690 HOPE MILLS #4-G10 
0700 CUMBERLAND #lA·G8 
0710 CUMBERLAND #4·G8 
0720 EASTOVER #1 
0730 EASTOVER #2 
0740 STONEY POINT #1-G10 
0750 STONEY POINT #2-G10 
0751 ONE STOP 100 
0752 ABSENTEE BY MAIL 
0753 PROVISIONAL 
0754 CURBSIDE 
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